
 

 

 

 
 Calendar of Events 

     Autumn 2025 
 

 

DATE FIXTURES 

Thu 14 Aug In-Service day for all Staff 

Fri 15 Aug In-Service day for all Staff 

Mon 18 Aug In-Service day for all Staff 

Wed 20 Aug Autumn Term begins, 0900 new entrants 

 
Autumn Term begins, 0940 all other pupils 

S6 trip to Pinkerton Watersports 

Wed 27 Aug JS staff and parents Bikeabilty Training 

Wed 3 Sept 
JS staff and parents Bikeabilty Training 

PTA Meeting 1545 

Thurs 4 

Sept 
S6 UCAS presentation periods 3 and 4 

Tue 9 Sep S6 visit to Higher Education SEC 

Wed 10 Sep Welcome to Nursery party 

Thur 11 Sep 
JS Meet the Teacher 

J2/3 Outdoor Learning 

Fri 12 Sept S5/6 Fundamentals Handball Session 

Sat 13 Sep Bronze DofE Training Walk 

Wed 17 – 

Wed24 Sept 
Scholastic book Fair 

Thu 18 Sept 
PTA welcome coffee Meet and Greet 

J2/3 Outdoor Learning 

Mon 22 Sep 
S4 Geography and Physics trip to Whitelee 

Wind Farm 

 Parent stay & play 1400-1500  

Thu 25 Sep 

J2/3 Outdoor Learning 

J5 trip - Tutankhamum: The Immersive 

Experience SEC 

Fri 26 Sep Holiday 

Mon 29 Sep Holiday 

 Enterprising Maths at The Glasgow Academy 

Wed 1 –  

Fri 3 Oct 

Silver Practice Expedition 

 

Thu 2 Oct 
J6 WWII trip – Kelvingrove, Glasgow 

J2/3 Outdoor Learning 

W/C 6 Oct Nursery parent meetings. 

Mon 6 Oct 
S4 Geography and Physics trip to Whitelee 

Wind Farm 

 Nursery & JS Parent Interviews 

Tue 7 Oct 
S5/6 Parents Evening & Nursery Parents 

Interviews 

 S2 Trip to Clydesdale Distillery (TBC) 

Wed 8 Oct JS Parent Interviews 

 S6 Theatre visit –Shrek- King’s Theatre 1430 

Thu 9 Oct S4 Parents Evening 

 S5/6 UKMT Maths Challenge 

Fri 10 Oct 
Non-Uniform Day 

October Holiday begins 1535 

Mon 20 Oct In-Service day for all Staff 

Tue 21 Oct Return to School 0850 

Thur 23 Oct S3 Parent Evening 

Fri 24 Oct 
Beatson Coffee Morning  

Nursery Hallowe’en Party 

Sat 25 Oct  Open Morning 1000-1230 

Thu 30 Oct J1/J2 Visit to Museum of Rural Life 

 Junior Halloween Disco 

DATE FIXTURES 

Fri 31 Oct Halloween Dress-up day 

Tue 4 Nov S2 Parents Evening 

Thu 6 Nov J4 Visit to Glasgow Science Centre 

Mon 10 Nov Anti-bullying Week 

Tues 11 Nov School Remembrance Service 1100 

Thu 13 Nov Science Centre visit to Belmont J1-S2 

W/C 17 Nov Junior School Road Safety Week 

Thu 20 Nov Transitus Parent Interviews 

Fri 21 Nov Non Uniform Day 

 Wicked (screening) Expressive Arts & S6 

 J2/3 Glasgow Science Centre visit 

Tue 18 Nov S4 Practice Exams begin 

Wed 26 Nov JS No Pens Day 

Thu 27 Nov Jingle Belmont 1900-2030   

Mon 1 Dec Christmas Foodbank Collection begins 

Tue 2 Dec S1 Parents Evening 

Wed 3 Dec 
Transitus – S2 Panto – The Little Mermaid – 

King’s Theatre 1300 

Thu 4 Dec Junior School trip to Panto – Eastwood Theatre 

Mon 8 Dec Christmas Foodbank Collection ends 

Tue 9 Dec 

Choir at Silverburn Christmas Concert 

Junior Choir 1200-1245 

December Senior Choir/Middle Choir 1400-

1500 

Nursery Christmas Party 

Wed 10 Dec Junior School Seasonal Show-  School Hall 1900 

Thur 11 Dec 

Flu Vaccination 

S4 Parents Evening 

Christmas Jumper Day 

 

Expressive Arts Ballet Trip – The Gift – The 

Citizen’s Theatre 1200 

Drama Trip – Hamilton – Theatre Royal 1430 

Mon 15 Dec Seasonal Concert School Hall 1900 

Tue 16 Dec Nursery Christmas Show and visit from Santa 

 Tran-S6 Activities Morning  

 Autumn Term ends 1200 

  

Mon 5 Jan  In-Service day for all Staff 

Tue 6 Jan Spring Term begins 0850 

  

  

Please refer to Junior School/Senior School Extra-Curricular 

Activities 
 


